
LED Tube Light Specification

Model No T8E 0.6W144V1004 T8E 0.6N144V1005 T8E 0.6D144V1006

LED Source

Luminous Flux (lm) 800-850Lm 900-950Lm 900-950Lm

Illuminance (lx) 330lx 340lx 340lx

Color Temperature (K) 2700-3500K 5000-6000K 6000-7000K

Color Rendering Index

Beam Angle 

Life Span (hrs)

Input Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

LED Power Consumption (W) 

Power Factor (PF)

Materials and processes

Dimensions (MM)

Base

Net Weight

Proof Rate

Optical Parameter

Electrical Parameter

Structure Parameter

SMD3528,144PCS

PC clear cover,Integrated withWall-mounted base  

612×31×32mm

Triangle plug 

302g

180°

≧75

IP54

>0.96

9±1W

50/60HZ

AC85-265V

≧50000 H
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